SJMadeira - circular
via Pigeiros
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S. Jodo da Madeira (CCT)
Museu da Chapelaria

Terras St2 Maria A

Rua C. Colombo

Escola de Arrifana

Pedro A. Cabral

Rua Campo Verde

Meia Légua B

Rua Nadais B

Rua Nadais A

Rua 25 Abril

Vinhé B

Biblioteca de Pigeiros

Igreja

Largo da Presa

Além do Rio B

Além do Rio A

Rua da Gandara

Rua Gandara B

Rua Gandara A

Escola de Milheirés de Poiares
Igreja

Rua da Palhacga

Rua Milheirds A

Rua Milheirés B

Rua Dentazes C

Rua Dentazes A

Lugar do Cruzeiro

Macieira de Sarnes (Escola)
Macieira de Sarnes (Z. Industrial)
Zona Industrial das Travessas
Rua do Vale (Ponte)

Quinta (Academia de Musica)
S. Jodo da Madeira (CCT)

S. Jodo da Madeira (CCT)
Museu da Chapelaria

Terras St2 Maria A

Escola de Arrifana

Meia Légua B

Biblioteca de Pigeiros

Rua da Gandara

Escola de Milheirés de Poiares
Igreja

Rua Dentazes C

Macieira de Sarnes (Escola)
Quinta (Academia de Musica)
S. Jodo da Madeira (CCT)
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08:19
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11:05
11:1M
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1:21
1:24
11:26
11:29
11:33
1:37
11:39

13:20
13:22
13:23
13:25
13:31
13:37
13:41
13:44
13:46
13:49
13:53
13:57
13:59
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14:45
14:47
14:48
14:50
14:56
15:02
15:06
15:09
15:1
15:14
15:18
15:22
15:24

18:10
18:12
18:13
18:15
18:21
18:27
18:31
18:34
18:36
18:39
18:43
18:47
18:49
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